Lasso Suture Passers
Brochure
I  Lasso Suture Passers02
 ■ Small 1.8 mm outer diameter distal tip for atraumatic suture passage
 ■ Passage of nitinol loop, #2 FiberStick™ suture, or monofilament (PDS) suture
 ■ Sterile, single-patient use
Small Diameter (SD) SutureLasso Suture Passer QuickPass™ SutureLasso Suture Passer
Thumb pad for one-handed nitinol loop or suture

Minor Bend
(b)
Straight
(c)
Micro SutureLasso
Retriever
(d)
(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
07Lasso Suture Passers  I
Ordering Information
SD and QuickPass™ SutureLasso™ Suture Passers SD QuickPass
Product Description Item Number Item Number
30° Straight AR-4068-30 AR-6068-30
90° Straight AR-4068-90 AR-6068-90
25° Tight Curve, left AR-4068-25TL AR-6068-25TL
25° Tight Curve, right AR-4068-25TR AR-6068-25TR
45° Curve, left AR-4068-45L AR-6068-45L
45° Curve, right AR-4068-45R AR-6068-45R
90° Curve, left AR-4068-90L AR-6068-90L
90° Curve, right AR-4068-90R AR-6068-90R
90° Tight Curve N/A AR-6068-90T
Crescent AR-4068C AR-6068C
25° Tight Curve, w/ FiberStick™ suture, left AR-4068-25TLF N/A
25° Tight Curve, w/ FiberStick suture, right AR-4068-25TRF N/A
Wire Loop, 5/box AR-4068-05SD AR-6068-01
ReelPass SutureLasso Suture Passer
Product Description Item Number
90° Straight AR-6069-90
45° Curve, left AR-6069-45L
45° Curve, right AR-6069-45R
Rotation Lasso Suture Passer
Product Description Item Number
Rotation Lasso Suture Passer, 90° AR-6065-90
SutureLasso Suture Passers
Product Description Item Number
Banana SutureLasso Suture Passer AR-4065B
45° w/ Wire Loop AR-4065W
90° w/ Wire Loop AR-4065-90W
45° Curve, left AR-4065-45L
45° Curve, right AR-4065-45R
45° w/ #2 Monofilament AR-4065S
90° w/ #2 Monofilament AR-4065-90S
Transosseous Suture Passer
Product Description Item Number
Transosseous Suture Passer AR-1000
Micro SutureLasso Suture Passers